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Solving
Equations
with
Exponents
and 
Radicals

.



2



3



4



5

∛2x +5  + 3 = 0
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√x+5   +  √x ­ 5   = 10
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(3x + 4)2/3 = 16
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(x + 3)3/2 = 8
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A baseball diamond has the 
shape of a square in which the 
distance from home plate to 
second base is approximately 
127.5 ft.  Approximate the 
distance between the bases.
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You try!

√x +  √x - 20  = 10
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